�Copyright 1995 by Dallas Semiconductor Corporation.
All Rights Reserved.  For important information regarding
patents and other intellectual property rights, please refer to
Dallas Semiconductor data books.
DS2501–UNW/DS2502–UNW
UniqueWareTM Add Only Memory
DS2501–UNW/DS2505–UNW
032497 1/1

Pin 4 –––– NC Ground
Pins 5 to 8 –––– NC NC
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS2501–UNW TO–92 package
DS2501S–UNW 8–pin SOIC package
DS2501P–UNW 6–pin TSOC package
DS2502–UNW TO–92 package
DS2502S–UNW 8–pin SOIC package
DS2502P–UNW 6–pin TSOC package
SILICON LABEL DESCRIPTION
The DS2501–UNW and DS2502–UNW are factory pro-
grammed versions of the DS2502 1K–bit Add–Only
Memory. They differ from the standard DS2502 in their